In accordance with

Rules62,63&65af LIQOZ

the Insolvency (England

e e’ Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

265

AT
Companies House

SATURDAY

TRVANIL -~

QLE*
27/04/201 9 #269
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

sy [0 [7 [1 6 [6[5[o[5.

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [ Express Shopfittings London Limited

bold black capitals.

[

E Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Sajid

Surname Sattar

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumberl Trinity House

Street I 28-30 Blucher Street

Post town | Birmingham

County/Region

Postcode B[ [1faful T

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) Philip O Qther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Ballard another liguidator.

E Liguidator’s address @

Building name/number lﬁnity House Ogthe;_liquic!ator s
se this section to tell us about

Street [28-30 Blucher Street another liquidator.

Post town | Birmingham

County/Region |

ot (B[] [1[a A [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5 |
Dite Ml7 _ofa 201l

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Sunanre

—
Signature date ’TI? I—"‘O_W E—FO_/T’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Michelle Dutton

| Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Greenfield Recovery Limited

Address

Trinity House
l 28-30 Blucher Street

I Post town

Birmingham

County/Region

== [ [1[a[A [

J Lountry

DX

Telephone

0121 201 1720
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required decuments.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Express Shopfittings London Limited

on the 17 April 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name f ‘7f§ /4;7./4'72/ f /?ff:-{ { bt /'\ i/

Signed

Dated




Express Shopfitiings London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 Aprid 2019

A - Summary of Assels

Assels Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assels subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Stock Z2003,000.00
Book Debts 1,710.G0
Cash at Bank 214.62

Estimated total assels available for preferential creditors

-

,/’ L/’}j' /// ;
Datz {/ ”/'!/ /7
7

J”f ! rf.’j

i
Signature _[1N8

10,000 00
73367
213,62

T16,658.29



Express Shopfittings London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2019

A1 - Summaery of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
R £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,968.29
Liabitities
Preferential Creditors'-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 320C.00
e e .. 2,200.00
Estimated deficizncy/surplus as regards prefarential creditors 7,768 28
Dabts secured by finabng charges pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floaling Charge Creditors
o NiL
7768 29
Estimated prescrbad part of net properly where applicable {tocarry forward) NI
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,768.29
Debts secured by floaling charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,768.29
Estimated prescrined part of net property where applicabla (brought dowin) e NI
Total assets available to unsccured creditors 7,768.29
Unsecured non-praferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 26,713.92
Employees 4,977.33
Directors 18,524.55
HM Revenue & Customs 9,169.91
Assocalted 31,382.00
.. 90767.7
Estimated deficieney/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) {82,998.42)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors o . (82,999.42)
Issned and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders 30,001.00
o 30,001.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ) (113,000.42)

T -
LE gl bt s 700 / 7
Signature /\'-‘é—égig/“ I bate /27 ey o




Ch ok LIUS Y L0

GO CL0C HATIDS 8dl

b oy aleg

= \ aumpeubig

9L'064'63 Buyjjeiol sopu3g £2
SO98L'0 4v8 NPO3T 'UopuOT Hoouglea 5z ‘Duippng yooigepm 84, Aed pHom 00MO
ooGLa SOG Ml .U._o:r_o.__m .Uwom 1SaAp JRBID ‘v“.:,w& BANNDAX T DPISIUBIG ..moo_n* bCDD._mu 1 HUND P M 80%1nd0S musmtm\.. OO>O
0009L'2 3NG 230 1a1se01a] 'Is3 pul AgpeO "aaug lowod 2 aded 21 P Din) xeidung 2080
o't W i3 .COUCOA .mmn_@? )«xmtmﬂ{ .Dmo& UaAaT) .mvtO\S SE9) PIO DY L mmEOﬁw }j98 |unNdas FQMU
AR TAN YV6 £LIN "euk L uodn apiseameN Hjed YpoN Aed ebeg 0082
DO LQLE X} 1 DL "HOTED ') "oue uanlg g S510jutd iUl Z0d2
FRATAN X8 ZZ 1M "Aoung ‘prapay e ‘Arp uAwIg 'OsSNioH UAwL] P BpAID Wniwaid LOdD
DHL
80'5ie B1°G 'PIELIISAYD POy odioyiAag ‘SN0 JiH PUTIMOY 'BJuDD Buissoonid wowhed 0 jooied 004D
00ty uoisuad JSoN GOND
DO ULL Y vd0 SWD ‘kessa Jebug 'Bulpoy sseqqy 'jeH buipoy sseqqy uog 3 wogsg sr ooro
271 863N 'auiy uodn anseomoN
96'260'¢ "uojuaghiuon meip yiod uojuag ‘Z0EZ d8 wooy un Bulpuey suie) Aduaalosy) AHDI - SWOSND 7 anuUaAay] NH LOHD
ZZ1 963N ‘oufy uodn anszomen
£6°940'2 ‘uotuaghiuo ‘malp Hied uciuag ‘Z0EZ JF Wooy ‘jun Bulpueld suer) Aouaajosyy [THD] - SWOISND 9 ONUDADY NH 00HD
00082 YYS LT 'UopuoT “00id ULGZ palwm adoing ejeq 154 004D
0000t X2 0D ‘Bophos) ‘peoy jembug ‘asnop duty 10014 Y9 07 '8 WsoQ .20a2
o't V6 vHE "luad] "WeNding 1SIAA Eep YINoS ZE sleaocway WiQ L1005
HERRE TN Id6 ALDT 'UCPUOT 1DaRS podMUEID € 'BSOH AtD siouoes W@ 00go
00t DOE £840 ‘Alydiaed ‘proy UcA "red ssousng Apyduse ) ‘asnon uhig SUONNIOS ssaulsng ajeg jpadD) L0202
0OksE HLG SIWY 'Aoioay 1S3 puj ASjoAY ‘PROY SIOWDIY 'g HUN SHONMI | MI04 PI0jeyD 0022
Goore'e NX6 £} W %8353 "weyuley ‘yuoN bue squeT o1t sepeifuug {4082
55°PZ5 L X2 0HD UOpAmID proy nembuiq "asnoy dury 10014 Uig JaRGNGY eaweH £0%0
goosy AQUBDE[A JEPURSHDY Z0Vo
o0 CeLLE QWG Z13 "Uopuon ity JOURH 'PEOY PIOJLoY DLED PIT siuall)saal] YSOV L10vO
ooeeed 950 3 ‘uopuot ‘sienbg pioiARIg V1 abpuyen xady 00vD
3 SSUPPY oweN Koy

siojipad] Auedwog - g
pajunT wopuot sbudoys ssasdxg
paywi] A4sAoday pioyuadLs)



S HLOL Y L

G102 A 05 Sdi 1yt abey

ameubis

Qo'L00'0g 0OLOG'0E LOD'OE  00'L Buymoel samug AeuplQ |

QO LCO'0E GOTLO0'DE LO00E oo AeuipiQ X712 05D "UopAo1D ‘proy |lembuq ‘asnop dwy 100)- g AMEANGY BIWIRCH HA QOVH
S0JUYS oA

dnmed  dn poyed j0'ON jeujwonN  adi] SSHIPNY awley fay

sJOp|oYDIeYS -
poajwi uopuot sbuipdous ssaldxg
PolWIT AlOADDDY playjusdg



